
IP 
55

1 x LED

12 W

2000 lm

98 lm/W

4000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

68%

1367 lm

14 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Pole integrated

Shape and measurements 

Height: 15.94 in

Diameter: 22.05 in

Weight: 13.448 kg

Electric 

System power: 14 W

Protection 

IP: 55

Product data sheet
ALP530 [C60] IP55:LED-FT-12W/4K
655-1521
WE-EF

IP55. LED post top luminaire with polycarbonate lens and PMMA FT 360° lens. 

Light output 1 
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